



**DETAILED BID RESULTS  
CITY OF SANTA MARIA  
E-MAIL: publicworks@cityofsantamaria.org**



**PROJECT: Revised SMPD Los Flores Ranch Shooting Facility  
BID NO.: 2019/06  
BID OPENING DATE: 09/17/2019**

<b>\$ 347,740.00</b>	<b>\$ 379,362.91</b>	<b>\$ 407,069.02</b>
CalPortland Construction PO Box 1280 Santa Maria, CA 93455	The J.F. Will Co. 2640 Industrial Parkway #100 Santa Maria, CA 93455	MD Construction Co., Inc. PO Box 6629 Santa Maria, CA 93454

REF.	DESCRIPTION	ESTIMATED QUANTITY		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		Lic. # 523019		Lic. #793282		Lic. #760863	
		QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	ESTIMATED TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	ESTIMATED TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	ESTIMATED TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	ESTIMATED TOTAL
	<b>BASE BID ITEMS</b>										
1	Mobilization, Bonds, and Insurance	1	LS	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	34,000.00	\$ 34,000.00	48,072.20	\$ 48,072.20	50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00
2	Construction Water and Temporary Facilities	1	LS	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 13,000.00	9,266.00	\$ 9,266.00	18,400.00	\$ 18,400.00	10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
3	Prepare SWPPP, Install And Maintain Bmp's Per Sediment Management Plan And Specifications	1.00	LS	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	17,480.00	\$ 17,480.00	17,292.55	\$ 17,292.55	17,175.00	\$ 17,175.00
4	Clearing and Grubbing	1	LS	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	6,700.00	\$ 6,700.00	4,462.00	\$ 4,462.00	4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
5	Grading Per Grading Site Plan, and Compaction	1	LS	\$ 182,500.00	\$ 182,500.00	166,307.00	\$ 166,307.00	183,944.80	\$ 183,944.80	134,400.00	\$ 134,400.00
6	Installation, Grading And Compaction Of 4" Recycled Misc. Base To 12' Wide, 2560 Lf Access Road and 10,500 Sf Parking Area	784.00	TON	\$ 30.00	\$ 23,520.00	34.50	\$ 27,048.00	26.53	\$ 20,799.52	40.00	\$ 31,360.00
7	Install And Compact 3" Deep Decomposed Granite On Four Range Surface Areas and Access Paths	812	TON	\$ 68.80	\$ 55,865.60	40.50	\$ 32,886.00	40.37	\$ 32,780.44	60.00	\$ 48,720.00
8	Rock Rip-Rap Energy Dissipater	5.00	EA	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	400.00	\$ 2,000.00	936.79	\$ 4,683.95	500.00	\$ 2,500.00
9	Install CMP Culvert and Components and Drainage Improvements As Shown On Plans	1	LS	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	1,158.00	\$ 1,158.00	1,769.85	\$ 1,769.85	17,700.00	\$ 17,700.00
10	Hydroseed All Graded and Disturbed Areas Including The Excess Cut Disposal Area	98,000	SF	\$ 0.62	\$ 60,760.00	0.14	\$ 13,720.00	0.25	\$ 24,500.00	0.36	\$ 34,999.72
11	Grading Of 3' Wide Drainage Ditches Per Plan	3,100	LF	\$ 7.00	\$ 21,700.00	5.00	\$ 15,500.00		\$ -	8.00	\$ 24,800.00
12	Installation Of Geofabric and Rip-Rap In 3' Wide Drainage Ditches Where Shown On Plan. (Based On 2890 Lf Of Ditch Requiring 6" Minus Rip-Rap – See Detail On Plans)	2,890	LF	\$ 15.00	\$ 43,350.00	7.50	\$ 21,675.00	7.84	\$ 22,657.60	10.87	\$ 31,414.30
<b>TOTAL:</b>					<b>\$ 472,195.60</b>		<b>\$ 347,740.00</b>		<b>\$ 379,362.91</b>		<b>\$ 407,069.02</b>

LOW BIDDER'S LISTED SUBCONTRACTORS	
Marina Ladscapes, Inc	Erosion Control, SWPPP BMP's, Hydroseed

OTHER BIDS	
Butch Pope Engineering	\$ 414,026.00
Vernon Edwards	\$ 414,932.00
P.C. Inc.	\$ 426,075.00
Whitaker Construction Group Inc.	\$ 437,208.00
David Crye General Engineering Contractor	\$ 443,954.00
Herrera Corporation	\$ 472,674.00
Seamair Construction, Inc. DBA	\$ 503,552.00
V. Lopez Jr. & Sons	\$ 547,950.20
Kies & Son Construction, Inc.	\$ 836,949.00